2021 wayland underll 3k overall.txt

wayland, MA

2021 WAYLAND XC FESTIVAL

Results by: Harrier Race Management
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Place Name Bib#
1 MICHAEL STUDER 640
2 ZACHARY LEFEBVRE 581
3 CHRISTIAN MILLER 767
4 LUCAS LAFLEUR 579
5 RYAN MOGAVERO 768
6 COLIN SMITH 908
7 REID PIPPEN 582
8 JONAH MAGNUSON 696
9 ZIA FADIL 590

10 CAMERON DUANE 597
11 VERA MCCOWN 763
12 GUS TOOMEY 924
13 NAOMI UKIWA EBHALEM 780
14 CAMERON PAKLER 905
15 HENRY PARADISE 717
16 COOPER HUNT 627
17 ASHTON DUANE 596
18 ALEX GIAQUINTO 455
19 VIVIENNE DUPERE 986
20 WILDER LABARRE GURS 578
21 LUCAS GOTTFRIED 705
22 PATRICK MIGONIS 441
23 BRAEDEN CAREY 699
24 BRENDAN CUTE 589
25 HAYDEN GEORGE 577
26 GAVIN LEADER 580
27 CASEY CASTELLO 984
28 ETHAN GUSTIN 992
29 EMILY PIERCE 774
30 LUC GOUDREAU 990
31 ISAAC DURAND 402
32 JONAS FIGUEROA 622
33 ANTONY BUSTAMANTE 670
34 ELEANOR MORGAN 404
35 SEAN DECHELLIS 619
36 ADRIAN ALDEN 576
37 VIRGINIA VAN SPLUND 568
38 BENJAMIN GIAQUINTO 454
39 JULIA THOMSON 408
40 DYLAN BOLAND 401
41 BEN GUSTIN 991
42 HARRISON GEORGE 571
43 CATHERINE ROY 998
44 PRINCETON WONG 1000
45 MAXIMUS PARENT 592
46 SIENNA CUNNINGHAM 736
47 PRINCE LEE 464
48 PIERCE LEE 463
49 JAMES KANE 628
50 ELINA BLAKE 979
51 MAXTON MILEER 444
52 TRACKER LABARRE GUR 572
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PRIMARY-BANTAM 3k OVERALL RESULTS #¥# s sdcsudcssden

City/state Team Time Pace
westford MA GLRR 12:08 6:31
Dover NH Cheetah RC O 14:27 7:45
Haverhill MA New England 14:34 7:49
Portsmouth NH Cheetah RC O 15:00 8:03
Dracut MA New England 15:10 8:08
Greenville RI Sentinel Str 15:14 8:10
Bedford NH Cheetah RC O 15:16 8:12
Falmouth ME Magnuson 15:18 8:13
Providence RI CLCF Panther 15:22 8:15
Groton MA Duanes 15:34 8:21
North Hampton NH New England 15:37 8:23
winchester MA St Raphael 15:40 8:24
Salem NH New England 15:41 8:25
Bedford NH Sentinel str 15:41 8:25
Needham MA Needham Yout 15:42 8:26
wilmington MA GLRR 15:43 8:26
Groton MA Duanes 15:53 8:32
Quincy MA QUINCY TRACK 15:55 8:32
waltham Trac 15:57 8:34

Portsmouth NH Cheetah RC 0O 16:06 8:38
Natick MA Needham Yout 16:24 8:48
16:29 8:51

Hudson NH Nashua PAL S 16:34 8:53
Rumford RI CLCF Panther 16:38 8:55
Portsmouth NH Cheetah RC O 16:38 8:56
Portsmouth NH Cheetah RC O 16:43 8:58
waltham Trac 16:44 8:59

waltham Trac 16:54 9:04

Dover MA New England 16:58 9:06
waltham Trac 17:00 9:07

Marblehead MA windward 17:05 9:10
Andover MA GLRR 17:14 9:15
Longmeadow T 17:14 9:15

Marblehead MA windward 17:17 9:17
Tewksbury MA GLRR 17:24 9:20
Portsmouth NH Cheetah RC O 17:35 9:26
Portsmouth NH Cheetah RC 17:45 9:32
Quincy MA QUINCY TRACK 17:47 9:33
Marblehead MA windward 17:52 9:35
Marblehead MA windward 17:53 9:36
waltham Trac 17:57 9:38

Portsmouth NH Cheetah RC B 17:57 9:38
waltham Trac 18:00 9:40

waltham Trac 18:04 9:42

warwick RI CLCF Panther 18:05 9:42
Bradford MA New England 18:08 9:44
Cranston RI CLCF PATHERS 18:11 9:46
Cranston RI CLCF PANTHER 18:12 9:46
Lowell MA GLRR 18:14 9:47
waltham Trac 18:26 9:54

Lincoln RI HFC STRIDERS 18:53 10:08
Portsmouth NH Cheetah RC B 18:55 10:09
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BENNETT SMITH
BLAKE MILLER
MORGAN MCNAMARA
MADELEINE HOWARD
ABEL VARGAS
JAMES COYNE
HALEY LEMAY

LTAM MAGUIRE
ANDREW D'EON
MEGHAN O'LEARY
GRACE BORDEN
DREW MIGONIS
EAMON CAMP
JACKSON BALL
WILLOW CULLETON
CHARLES RUDENKO
OLIVER LEHRER
MILES HOLYOAKE
FINN VAN SPLUNDER
EDWYNN CROUTHAMEL
THERESA EHMANN
KRISTEN ATWATER
SETH BORDEN
EVERETT SMITH
ELLA WERMER
OLVIA PENDLETON
MAGNUS BLAKE
CODY MONAHON
RENZO MAHONEY
KAMILAH MARRA
PATRICK JOYCE
MAE KESNER

LUCY TUDRYN
VIVIAN CROTEAU
ALEX KILLILEA
HOLDEN BUTLER
HENRY GILMORE
AYLA MAHONEY
MAYA MASTRODICASA
ELLA CONWAY
GABRIEL KATZ
OLIVIA WHITE
GRIFFIN JORGENSEN
MEREDITH ANDREWS
LUKE ERAMIA

ELLE MIGONIS
ANDREW HOWARD
WYATT CICCARELLI
ANYA BROWN

LYDIA MURPHY
SOPHIA CUEVAS
PAUL JOYCE

ANNA BRENNER
GINNY DONATO
TEDDY FULLER
BROOKLYN LEMAY

DAVID KERWIN-DERRIC

LEO PATTEN

HANNA GAIER

KOEN MARTENS
KATHERINE STUDER
EMILY CLEVENGER
EVAN ALDEN
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573
591
764
681
782
456
633
996
620
405
901
765
983
978
443
803
553
551
575
616
987
793
902
574
999
997
981
555
801
760
993
756
641
796
918
587
623
800
710
564
708
913
799
457
988
442
680
449
795
770
672
994
982
448
748
632
995
407
703
635
639
702
570

ETNTTTMTANEZ=TE2TTETTNTNEE=TETETTTTNEX=TTTTNETTTTTTNE=TTNME====TmE==TTmM=="1M==11n==<

[

=

=
CONNOONOVOVVOOWOOOONNVOVOONOOOWVWLO

Portsmouth NH
Cranston RI

North Andover MA

Lawrence MA
Longmeadow MA
Lowell MA

westford MA

Marblehead MA
Greenville RI
Manchester MA

Marblehead MA
westford MA

Cambridge MA
Lexington MA
Portsmouth NH
Chelmsford MA

Sudbury MA
Greenville RI
Portsmouth NH

Cambridge MA
wayland MA
Lawrence MA

Merrimac MA
Lowell MA

westford MA
Medford MA
Cranston RI
Lowell MA

wayland MA

west Roxbury MA

Rye NH

Newtonv1]1e MA
North smithfield

wayland MA

Graniteville MA

Manchester MA

wayland MA
wayland MA
Danvers MA

Marblehead MA
Lynnfield MA
Lowell MA

Marblehead MA

Needham MA

Chelmsford MA

westford MA

Needham MA

Portsmouth NH
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Cheetah RC B
CLCF Panther
New England
Longmeadow T
New England
LONGMEADOW T
GLRR

waltham Trac
GLRR
windward
Sentinel Sstr
New England
waltham Trac
waltham Trac
WINDWARD
Nitehawks SC
Cambridge Je
Cambridge Je
Cheetah RC B
GLRR

waltham Trac
Nitehawks SC
Sentinel str
Cheetah RC B
waltham Trac
waltham Trac
waltham Trac
Cambridge Je
Nitehawks SC
New England
waltham Trac
New England
GLRR
Nitehawks SC
St Raphael
CLCF Panther
GLRR
Nitehawks SC
Needham Yout
Cheetah RC
Needham Yout
Sentinel str
Nitehawks SC
WESTFIELD NI
waltham Trac

Longmeadow T
NITEHAWKS SC
Nitehawks SC
New England
Longmeadow T
waltham Trac
waltham Trac
WINDWARD

New England
GLRR

waltham Trac
windward
Needham Yout
GLRR

GLRR

Needham Yout
Cheetah RC B
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ELIZABETH IRVINE
JACOB WHITE

TEASA MILLER
JULIETTE LORIE
MELKAM MILLION
CYRUS PORTNOY
SOPHIA PANOS
CHARLOTTE DUSHKIN
SLOAN MUSKE

CALLIE AMARAL
ZEYNEP TURE

ANNA CLAIRE CATALFA
EVE PANETTIERE
SAVANAH BENOIT
GABRIEL HUDAI-AKKAY
JACE AMARAL

OLIVIA FLETCHER
CLAIRE HIGGINS

707
912
452
451
802
718
922
565
567
610
805
701
716
794
467
611
797
798
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Needham MA

North smithfield
Marblehead MA
Marblehead MA
wayland MA
Needham MA
Medford MA
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Lowell MA
wayland MA
Sherborn MA
Sherborn MA
westford MA
Cambridge MA
Lowell MA
westford MA
wayland MA

NH
NH
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Needham Yout
Sentinel str
WINDWARD
WINDWARD
Nitehawks SC
Needham Yout
St Raphael
Cheetah RC
Cheetah RC
GLRR
Nitehawks SC
Needham Yout
Needham Yout
Nitehawks SC
CAMBRIDGE JE
GLRR
Nitehawks SC
Nitehawks SC
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